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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Domingo4319
Airborne

9.375 8.950 9.4759.550 37.350
4 9 2 1 1 

1 

Macyn Harwood4320
Airborne

9.225 9.500 9.2759.300 37.300
7 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Kate Campisi4316
Airborne

9.450 9.350 9.0009.450 37.250
2 4 3 6 3 

3 

McCartney Adams4314
Airborne

9.550 9.000 9.4008.725 36.675
1 8 10 2T 4 

4 

Sterling Kern4340
CSC Race

9.025 9.050 9.4009.050 36.525
10 7 8 2T 5 

5 

Katie Wang4326
Airborne

8.650 9.150 9.2509.400 36.450
12 5 4 5 6 

6 

Julia Shalev4311
Accel

9.250 9.600 8.9508.550 36.350
5T 1 13 7 7 

7 

Emily Forbell4337
CSC Race

8.725 9.375 8.9009.300 36.300
11 3 5T 8 8 

8 

Shayla Wong4313
Accel

9.175 8.600 8.8009.575 36.150
8 12T 1 10 9 

9 

Indigo Almeida4315
Airborne

9.250 8.700 8.7759.200 35.925
5T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Anjali Sudan4342
CSC Race

9.425 9.075 8.7008.650 35.850
3 6 11 12 11 

11 

Emer Gallagher4301
Accel

9.125 8.575 8.8258.775 35.300
9 14 9 9 12 

12 

Ella Brady4344
Accel

8.625 8.600 8.6508.625 34.500
13 12T 12 13 13 

13 

Emerson Hill4339
CSC Race

8.425 8.775 6.8008.150 32.150
14 10 14 14 14 

14 
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